Draw

11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
01:05

Draw

11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55

Extemporaneous

Round 3

Draw 11:45am Speak 12:15pm Saturday

Section 1 - Room 412 Draw
ARCH Evelyn Hawk 11:45
AMBA William Shetler 11:55
ARSC Corban Haider 12:05
ASPR Sophie Ebeid 12:15

ASD Joel Granstedt 12:25
ARCH Eliana Johnson 12:35
LCH Samuel Congdon 12:45
AZ Ren Kosterman 12:55
INV Stanley Crouch 01:05

Section 3 - Room 414
FORT Nathan Quilici
ARCH Emma Lapides

IMPT Emmalyn Neufeldt
SOAR Reese Hinton

INTR Kyle Abraham
ARCH Peter Johnson
SLSD Naomi Bulus
FRTE Alison Huntington

Section 2 - Room 413

IPOD
GS
ASD
ARCH
AMBA
LCH
INV
ARCH
ASPR

Joshua Owenby
Michaela Baker
Caleb Granstedt
Joseph Kolb
Lochlan Crandall
Chloe Calhoun
Gabriel Linn
Ezekiel Zilkie
Matthew Pattara

Saturday, Oct 25, 2025 10:15AM

Big Muddy Bash
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